## Kalispell Area Music Teachers Association (KAMTA)

Kalispell Area Music Teachers Association requests your permission to publish your child's photo/image and name on the KAMTA website, social media, and in printed publications. We also request your permission to publish your child's photo/image and name on our affiliated organizations' websites, social media, and in printed material. Our affiliated organizations are the Montana State Music Teachers Association (MSMTA) and Music Teachers National Association (MTNA).

Your authorization will enable KAMTA to use your child's photo/image and name to advertise concerts, celebrate your accomplishments and performances, and increase public awareness of KAMTA and its activities through press releases and advertisements to the mass media, displays, posters, brochures, newsletters, websites, etc.

## **Publicity Authorization and Release Form - Minor**

Please initial after each form of media that you agree to.

I grant permission to KAMTA and its authorized representatives the right to print or publish my child's photo/image and name on:

KAMTA website\_\_\_\_\_MSMTA website\_\_\_\_\_MTNA website\_\_\_\_\_Social media\_\_\_\_\_Printed materials\_\_\_\_\_Newspapers\_\_\_\_\_

I understand that the use of this photo/image will be without any compensation.

I have read and understand this agreement. If I have had any questions, I have been advised and given the opportunity to seek independent counsel.

I understand this agreement and sign it willingly and voluntarily.

Signed Name of Parent/Guardian

Date

Printed Name of Parent/Guardian

Relationship to Child

Printed name of Child